Sierra™ T244 & M244
SAS 4.0 Protocol
Verification Systems
Key Features
•	T.A.P.4™ Linear signal probing
technology (T244)
•	Auto-speed detection
•	 Intelligent triggering

Weight 	 3.6 Kg (8.5 lbs)
Power Requirements 90-254 VAC, 47-63 Hz universal input, 200W maximum
Ordering Information
Product Description											          Product Code
Sierra T244/M244 SAS 4.0 (24G) Analysis Systems
Sierra T244 SAS 4.0 Protocol Analysis Platform, 128GB Memory, 4-Port Bundle         				    SAS-T024-1284-B
Sierra T244 SAS 4.0 Protocol Analysis Platform, 64GB Memory, 4-Port Bundle           				    SAS-T024-644-B
Sierra T244 SAS 4.0 Protocol Analysis Platform, 32GB Memory, 4-Port Bundle           				    SAS-T024-324-B
Sierra M244 SAS 4.0 (24G) Protocol Analysis Platform, 128GB Memory, 4-Port Bundle  				    SAS-M024-1284-B
Sierra M244 SAS 4.0 (24G) Protocol Analysis Platform, 64GB Memory, 4-Port Bundle  				    SAS-M024-644-B
Sierra M244 SAS 4.0 (24G) Protocol Analysis Platform, 32GB Memory, 4-Port Bundle  				    SAS-M024-324-B
Sierra T244/M244 SAS 3.0 (12G) Analysis Systems
Sierra T244 SAS 3.0 (12G) Protocol Analysis, 128GB Memory, 4-Port Bundle  					     SAS-T2412-1284-B
Sierra T244 SAS 3.0 (12G) Protocol Analysis, 64GB Memory, 4-Port Bundle  					     SAS-T2412-644-B
Sierra T244 SAS 3.0 (12G) Protocol Analysis, 32GB Memory, 4-Port Bundle  					     SAS-T2412-324-B
Sierra M244 SAS 3.0 (12G) Protocol Analysis, 128GB Memory, 4-Port Bundle  					     SAS-M2412-1284-B
Sierra M244 SAS 3.0 (12G) Protocol Analysis, 64GB Memory, 4-Port Bundle  					     SAS-M2412-644-B
Sierra M244 SAS 3.0 (12G) Protocol Analysis, 32GB Memory, 4-Port Bundle  					     SAS-M2412-324-B
Sierra M244 SAS 4.0 (24G) Jammer Options
Sierra M244 or Sierra M242 SAS InFusion (Jammer option for 6G, 12G & 24G) - License for 1 port  			   SAS-J024-001-A
Sierra M244 or Sierra M242 SAS InFusion (Jammer option for 6G, 12G & 24G) - License for 2 ports  			  SAS-J024-002-A
Sierra M244 SAS InFusion  (Jammer option for 6G, 12G & 24G)- License for 4 ports   				    SAS-J024-004-A
Sierra M244 SAS 3.0 (12G) Jammer Options
Sierra  M122 / M124 and M242 / M244 Sierra SAS InFusion (Jammer option for 6G/12G) - License for 1 port   	 SAS-J012-001-A
Sierra  M122 / M124 and M242 / M244 Sierra SAS InFusion (Jammer option for 6G/12G) - License for 2 ports  	 SAS-J012-002-A
Sierra  M124 and M244 Sierra SAS InFusion (Jammer option for 6G/12G) - License for 4 ports   			   SAS-J012-004-A
Sierra M244/T244 SAS 4.0 Upgrade Option
Upgrade from 12G to 24G for Sierra T244/M244 Protocol Analyzer; (Upgrade 12G to also operate at 24G) 		  SAS-UPT1224-X